FORM - XI A Passport

Department of Commercial Taxes, Government of Uttar Pradesh Size
[See sub-rules (6) of rule-32A of the UPVAT Rules, 2008] Photograph  of
Certificate of Registration and Allotment of TIN the
(For Casual Traders) Applicat
0 whose principal place of
business is Situated at.......covveiiiiiiiieiiieieiiieiiiiinecierctsrecsnscssssssosssscsnsonns located in Commercial Tax Circle /
SECLOT . iiuiiniiiiiiiiiiiniieiniiaiietaiencscesesenmnmeees.. SUDject to provisions of the Uttar Pradesh Value Added Tax
Act, 2008, is hereby registered as a dealer and LITTTTITTTLIT1 is anotted as its Taxpayer’s
Identification Number [TIN]. This Registration Certificate is valid with effect from ...................... till eeennnennnnnns
SI No Particulars
1 2 3
1. Nature of business
2. Description of goods 1.
2.
3.
4.
5
6
7
8
9
10
3. Place of branches in U.P. & outside | 1.
U.P. 2.
3.
4.
5
6
7
8
9
10
Place:
Date:
Registering Authority

Signature and seal



